
32ème Rallye National de Venasque
Classement ES1 Venasque (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

4 BERARD Renaud/ROMERO Pascal Skoda FABIA R5 FRC2R5/RALLY2 1 1 1 0:02:37,4

11 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Porsche 991 CUP FRGT GT+ 2 1 1 0:02:40,7 0:03,3 0:03,3

10 BAFFOUN Philippe/QUARTINI Charlyne Alpine ALPINE A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 3 2 1 0:02:43,9 0:06,5 0:03,2

1 PANAGIOTIS Loïc/GODDI Caroline Porsche 997 GT3 FRGT GT+ 4 3 2 0:02:45,1 0:07,7 0:01,2

12 PANAGIOTIS Yannick/PANAGIOTIS Va... Porsche 997 GT3 FRGT GT+ 5 4 3 0:02:47,1 0:09,7 0:02,0

22 BAILLE Mathieu/RUEL Cendrine BMW 318 COMPACT FRALLF214 6 1 1 0:02:47,4 0:10,0 0:00,3

3 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/MOULIAS... Skoda FABIA R5 FRC2R5/RALLY2 7 2 2 0:02:50,5 0:13,1 0:03,1

5 GANGUET Christophe/FRISON Emmanuel Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/RALLY2 8 3 3 0:02:51,1 0:13,7 0:00,6

27 GRANDORDY Franck/CHARDON Florian Renault CLIO R3T FRC4 R3 9 1 1 0:02:52,9 0:15,5 0:01,8

25 JEAN Sylvain/HERRERO Audrey BMW E30 FRALL A8 10 2 1 0:02:53,4 0:16,0 0:00,5

9 BERNARD Lionel/FERRE Sylvain Mitsubishi LANCER ... FRALL A8 11 3 2 0:02:54,1 0:16,7 0:00,7

35 MALMANCHE Hugo/TOMMASINI Nicolas Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 12 2 1 0:02:55,7 0:18,3 0:01,6

56 ROUMIEUX Yohan/SAORIN Sulyvan Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6 13 3 1 0:02:55,9 0:18,5 0:00,2

58 HJIRATE Ayoub/ROBERT Bruno Renault CLIO 5 FRC5RALLY5 14 1 1 0:02:56,9 0:19,5 0:01,0

21 HUGUES Denis/JOUANNE Alexandre Opel MANTA FRALLF214 15 4 2 0:02:58,6 0:21,2 0:01,7

47 BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis Citroën SAXO FRC4 F213 16 4 1 0:02:59,2 0:21,8 0:00,6

60 BARNOUIN Benjamin/BRUN Brice Renault CLIO 5 FRC5RALLY5 17 2 2 0:02:59,6 0:22,2 0:00,4

81 BERNARD Kévin/ORSINI Anthony Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5N2SÉRIE18 3 1 0:03:01,3 0:23,9 0:01,7

65 MARTIN Thomas/POITEVIN Grégory Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2 19 4 1 0:03:02,4 0:25,0 0:01,1

24 PARIS Yvan/GILIBERTI Virginie BMW 325 I FRALL A8 20 5 3 0:03:03,1 0:25,7 0:00,7

32 GOUJON Gérald/MACARIO LAZARO Pas... Peugeot 206 XS FRC4 A6K 21 5 1 0:03:03,2 0:25,8 0:00,1

66 JOUBERT Julien/DORE Alexis Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 22 5 2 0:03:04,9 0:27,5 0:01,7

68 FARAUD Jérémy/RAINERI Clément Peugeot 106 FRC5 N2 23 6 3 0:03:05,5 0:28,1 0:00,6

36 LENNE Sylvain/BOUCHET Yoann Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 24 6 2 0:03:05,6 0:28,2 0:00,1

19 STOPPA Guillaume/CALIXTE Léa Renault CLIO 3 RS FRALLF214 25 6 3 0:03:05,8 0:28,4 0:00,2

16 BOURG Stéphane/LAFOND Kylian Peugeot 306 MAXI FRALL A7K 26 7 1 0:03:08,1 0:30,7 0:02,3

57 JACQUES Léo/DOLADILLE Charlie Peugeot 106 FRC4 A6 27 7 2 0:03:08,7 0:31,3 0:00,6

7 LEROY Jacky/EVRARD Nicolas Skoda FABIA R5 FRC2R5/RALLY228 4 4 0:03:09,0 0:31,6 0:00,3

17 BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Ama... Peugeot 306 XSI FRALLF214 29 8 4 0:03:09,5 0:32,1 0:00,5

41 PUJADES Sébastien/SALORT Charly Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 30 8 2 0:03:09,7 0:32,3 0:00,2

28 NICOLAS Jean-Michel/TROIN Julie Renault CLIO R3 FRC4 R3 31 9 2 0:03:10,1 0:32,7 0:00,4

34 ROMI Laurent/ROMI Clément Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 32 10 3 0:03:10,6 0:33,2 0:00,5

78 GUIBERT Loïc/BERENGIER Clément Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5N2SÉRIE32 7 2 0:03:10,6 0:33,2 0:00,5

73 GARTNER Victor/BAUMET Eddie Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 34 8 1 0:03:10,9 0:33,5 0:00,3

30 ABBRUZZINO Jean-Christian/CARMIL... Renault CLIO FRC4 A6K 35 11 2 0:03:11,4 0:34,0 0:00,5

38 CHERIOT Cyril/PONTAL Thomas Citroën C2 FRC4 R2 36 12 4 0:03:11,6 0:34,2 0:00,2

72 CEUGNET Sébastien/POMAREDE Antonin Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 36 9 2 0:03:11,6 0:34,2 0:00,2

43 FERREIRA Joao/MICHELI Marina Peugeot 206 FRC4 F213 38 13 3 0:03:11,7 0:34,3 0:00,1

80 BRAHIC Laurent/BRAHIC Maxime Citroën SAXO FRC5N2SÉRIE39 10 3 0:03:11,9 0:34,5 0:00,2

50 MAERO-SAUNIER Maurin/NIEL Lucas Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 A7 40 14 1 0:03:12,1 0:34,7 0:00,2
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20 BISQUERT Christophe/BISQUERT Mikaël Renault CLIO FRALLF214 41 9 5 0:03:13,0 0:35,6 0:00,9

54 BARTHALOIS Rémi/DELAIR Emeline Renault CLIO 2 RS FRC4 N3 42 15 1 0:03:13,2 0:35,8 0:00,2

75 SOURDON Florian/THOUEZ Adam Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 43 11 3 0:03:13,3 0:35,9 0:00,1

79 CHAMBOVET Gilles/WITKOWSKI Adam Citroën SAXO FRC5N2SÉRIE44 12 4 0:03:14,0 0:36,6 0:00,7

82 BALESTRA Julien/BALESTRA Loryane Renault 5 GT TURBO FRALLF214 45 10 6 0:03:14,3 0:36,9 0:00,3

61 SERY Gabriel/FORESTELLO Lucille Citroën AX GTI FRC5 F212 46 13 1 0:03:14,8 0:37,4 0:00,5

44 ALLOSIA Lucas/RANGUIS Guillaume Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 47 16 4 0:03:15,0 0:37,6 0:00,2

63 ROSTAING Geoffray/ALAIZE Guillaume Peugeot 106 RALLYE FRC5 A5 48 14 1 0:03:16,2 0:38,8 0:01,2

29 BOUCHARD Marc/GROULIER Vincent Renault CLIO FRC4 R3 49 17 3 0:03:17,6 0:40,2 0:01,4

39 MARTIN Pierre/MANGEOT Maxence Citroën C2 FRC4 R2 49 17 5 0:03:17,6 0:40,2 0:01,4

51 PEROU Fabrice/TRICHARD Sébastien Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 51 19 2 0:03:17,8 0:40,4 0:00,2

45 BOYER Nicolas/NAVARRO Marie-France Peugeot 205 FRC4 F213 52 20 5 0:03:19,5 0:42,1 0:01,7

46 MAÏANO Marc/THERRY Patrick Peugeot 206 XS FRC4 F213 52 20 5 0:03:19,5 0:42,1 0:01,7

48 STOPPA Georges/BENEDETTO Tom Renault CLIO FRC4 A7 54 22 2 0:03:20,2 0:42,8 0:00,7

18 ROQUE Joël/ROQUE Thibaud Peugeot 205 FRALLF214 55 11 7 0:03:21,2 0:43,8 0:01,0

64 POYAU Clément/POYAU Maxime Peugeot 106 FRC5 N2 56 15 4 0:03:22,6 0:45,2 0:01,4

53 CEREZUELA Boris/TOULEMONDE Nadège Renault CLIO RS FRC4 N3 57 23 3 0:03:24,3 0:46,9 0:01,7

14 PANAGIOTIS Olivier/PANAGIOTIS Ar... Renault CLIO V6 TR... FRGT GT+ 58 5 4 0:03:24,9 0:47,5 0:00,6

55 MOGNO Yann/MOGNO Sylvain Citroën SAXO FRC4 A6 59 24 3 0:03:25,5 0:48,1 0:00,6

62 MOREL Cédric/RIOU Marie-Lise Talbot SAMBA FRC5 F212 60 16 2 0:03:25,9 0:48,5 0:00,4

71 MARTINEZ Cédric/VERTISCHEL Angel Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2 61 17 5 0:03:26,2 0:48,8 0:00,3

52 GAILLARD Léo/GAILLARD Serge Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 N3 62 25 4 0:03:26,6 0:49,2 0:00,4

76 JACQUET-FRANCILLON Thomas/FOREST... Citroën AX GTI FRC5 N1 63 18 4 0:03:27,1 0:49,7 0:00,5

74 CHASTAGNARET Gaëtan/JOUVENE Maxi... Peugeot 106 FRC5 N1 64 19 5 0:03:27,5 0:50,1 0:00,4

67 GUIOL Patrick/GUIOL Carole Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2 65 20 6 0:03:28,7 0:51,3 0:01,2

6 LAURIN Gérard/LAURIN Jérôme Ford FIESTA FRC2R5/RALLY266 5 5 0:03:29,0 0:51,6 0:00,3

15 REYNAUD J-J-Marie/MANEN Christian Lotus ELISE S1 FRGT GT9 67 6 1 0:03:29,7 0:52,3 0:00,7

31 DUBREUIL Hervé/PRUVOST Perrine Peugeot 106 KIT CAR FRC4 A6K 68 26 3 0:03:30,0 0:52,6 0:00,3

69 OLIVIER Hugo/OLIVIER Serge Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 69 21 7 0:03:32,7 0:55,3 0:02,7

77 LAURANS Olivier/JOUBERJEAN Benoit Peugeot 205 RALLYE FRC5 N1 70 22 6 0:03:33,8 0:56,4 0:01,1

33 FERRIER Jonathan/LLORET Alicia Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6K 71 27 4 0:03:37,7 1:00,3 0:03,9

70 BOULET Philippe/CAZARD Sylvie Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 72 23 8 0:03:44,2 1:06,8 0:06,5

37 FAVRE Patrick/CLEMENT Certano Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 73 28 6 0:12:55,7 10:18,3 9:11,5

73 classés
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